Masterton A&P Show 2021

Feb 20th - 21st, 2021 - Solway Showgrounds, Masterton

SHOW SECRETARY:

Vic Martin

184 Te Kanuka Road
RD 9

Masterton

70,

06 378 8985; 027 280 7369

Number & Name

Customer

161
238
185

125
179
110

174

205
171
170
198

200
220
237
140
152

190
118

131
239
136

188
202
192
225

163
144

164
146
240
218

Itinerary Aliprantis, Holly
Troon Tommy Tudor Amos, Maia
Mustangs Hidden Andersen, Toni

Gem

DaVinci Code Aplin, Rebecca

Mickiato Aplin, Rebecca

Boscabelle Bows Irish Behrns, Dianna

Jig

Little Angel Bennellick, Veronica-
Anne

Putahi Iwa Borostyan, Rachael

KS Twist and Shout = Bostock, Sarah
KS Strawberry Fields Bostock, Sarah

Penmain Lily of the ~ Bostock, Sarah
Valley

Pied Piper Major Look Bowley, Jen
Sir Pranze Alot Bowley, Jen
Troon Macka Bradley, Chanel
Escapade Amaya Bradley, Chanel

Grs King of the buchanan, sara
savanna

Ngahiwi Massimo
Cardonalds Golden
Dream

Donatello Braveheart Cook, Bronwyn

catley, eloise
Clarke, Jenny

Ty Gwyn Calaise Corbin, Tim
Ellangowan Stevie Corbin, Tim
Nicks

Mystical edition Corbin, Tim
Pocket Edition Corbin, Tim

Ngalaire Fancy That

Starlines Majestic
Prince

Jubilee Our Secret

Cottle, Lynaire
Cranston, Shanna

Croad, Philippa

Galaxy Summer Dee, Coby

Edition

Justa Bandit Dewhurst, Deearna
Gentle Mist Domanski, Katharine
Vettriano Doolan, Joanne
Shocker Duncan, Anna
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Number & Name

173
103

158
183
219
134
114
143
186
184
124

251
180
177
132
222
142

196

139
207

189

208

206

223

147
217
242
112
215
111

156
113

Back Numbers
by CUSTOMER

Competitor
Duncan, Leonie
Edwards, Erina

Leightonview Belle
Anahera Daffyd

Beckham
Imperial Evans, Lucy
Mr Vintage Evans, Lucy

Silver Song FE Fouhy, Rachael
Eastdale Felicity FRASER, AMANDA
Broadview Expressive Frew, Sophie

Freddy Goodsir, Olivia
My Limited Edition Goodsir, Olivia
Mrs Brown Goodsir, Olivia
Cracker Hammersley-Myers,

Maree
Hansen, Sophie
Hayes, Renee

Zebedees Magic
Miss Moonshine

Memphis Hicks, Lisa
Donnernoir Hogg, Renee
Spice Ivory , Leah
Firemist Twist N Joblin, Rachel
Dodge

Pawarenga Shiny Joblin, Rachel
Diamond

Entry Kerr, Rachel

Rainbow Valley Pixie Kessell, Lynda
Caramel

Nanteos Great
Expectations

Rainbow Valley Royal Kessell, Lynda
Rosette

Rainbow Valley Little Kessell, Lynda
Miss

Springdale Bonnie

Kessell, Lynda

Kessell, Lynda

Blue
Georgie Girl Kilsby, Susan
Sandra Dee Kilsby, Susan

Walking On Sunshine Koleda, Catherine

Brandywine Vignetta Koleda, Catherine
Ruler of the Army Kyrke-Smith, Justine
Brackenleighs Royal Law, Alison

Affair

Leslie, Danielle
Leslie, Danielle

Hollybank Sunshine
Brentwood Dazzle
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Number & Name

149
150

137
234
243
129
159
105
175
109
228
130
162
212
119
102

100
155

116
135
224
210
167
250

226

231
166
117
248

160
199
201
249
104
221
181
128

165

246

247

245

168
106

Giovanni
Goodview Scarlet

Poppy
Elle McHorse

Thief of Hearts Oasis
Welsh Ceinder
Devonian STS
Impresario MCW
Ascot Da Vinci
Lugar

Blake

SW State Secret
Don Cruise BH
Jennazelle Abigail
Romano Vacanza
Chai Latte

Amber View Emerald
Dove

2 Toned Blue

Highbridge Catching
Fire

Customer

Levy, Sally
Liardet, Sarah

Liardet, Sarah
Lister, Debbie
Lister, Debbie
Louisson, Toni
Louisson, Toni
Lyons, Rachel
Malone, Brooke
Marurai, Jaime
Matheson, Vicki J
Matthews, Courtney
Mayo, Jacinda
McGregor, Kristie
Mcintosh, Charlotte
Mclean-Smith, Keryn

Millar, Robyn
Miller, Carol

bv windrivers magician Morris, Karyn

Echo

SS my lil lady
Rockburn Dee

Kiwi Top Gun
Woodlands Park Gold
Coin

Stoneleigh puzzle

Tartan Doll
Kaieto Foxy Roxy
Camberley Bojangles

Whitmere Airs and
Graces

Irish Vidani

Pied Piper Ben Ten
Pied Piper Top Shelf
Winterfell

Angels Gift

Smartie pants

Miss Roxette

Deeplake Rock 'n'
Robin

Ka Arohaina
Questionnaire
Whistledown Lilac
Time
Whistledown Lily
Marlene

Whistledown Charm's
Light the Way

KS Mister Postman
Bellgarra Emirants

Morris, Karyn
Morris, Scott
Morrison, Vibeke
Myers, Delaney
Nichols, Catherine

O'Brien buchanan,
Eva

Panins, Sarah
Papworth, Marama
Papworth, Marama
Parker, Holli

Parkinson, Angela
Pender, Cindy
Pender, Cindy
Penny, Shelley
Phillips, danelle
Phillips, Danielle
Pocock, Carolyn
Porter, Zara

Porter, Zara

Preston, Lisa
Preston, Lisa
Preston, Lisa

Rankin, Shannan
Rankin, Shannan

194
203
121
211
187
126
191

138
151
133
216
122
107
195
214
193
120

229
244

153
157

148
108
115

154
241
197

172

178
145
169
233
123
227
235
236
230
204
141

232
127
182
209
176

Number & Name

Northbrook James
Prince Caspian
Clear Choice
Rocket Il

My Solar Eclipse
Dawn til Dusk

Ngalaire Desires
Delight

Entice

Greenmoor Shiraz
Duke

Sandow Shiraz
Cleopatra's Magic
Bingo

Paintbox

Ruby's spirit
Ngalaire Final Light

Chiefs golden
rhapsody

Sweet Mary

Wembleybrook
O'Driscoll

Hawkstone DiMaggia
lllusion SSH

Gin
Black Beauty

Brookfields
Dreamdancer

Hello Romeo
W.T.Spider

Pendel Dandelion
Clock

Lancewoods
Summerflyte

Merrileigh palisade
Gembrook Sampson
KS Norma Jean

The Gambler

Cotton Eye Joe
Sunnyridge Astralight
Thorwood Cool Cat
Tripoli

Tallyho Beethoven
Private Benjamin IlI
Fanthams Pearl ..

Taurimu Da Vince
Deeplake Fascination
Mr Darcee's Gold
Richie Rox

Mahogany
Gingerbread Man

Competitor

Rankin, Shannan
Redfern-Olsen, Lara
Reynolds, Susan
Riddell, Trudy
Ridley, Amelia
Robb, Sarah

Robb, Sarah

Santo, Linda
Santo, Linda
Scott, Jen

Sloan, Debbie
Sloan, Debbie
Smith, Amanda
Smith, Amanda
Smith, Amanda
Spence, Catherine
Starling, Jayde

Sutherland, Nicola
Tatham, Sarah

Tobin, Kate

Traber-Leitz.,
Geraldine

Turner, Angelique
Vallance, Anne
vandenBerk, Jeanette

Venn, Catherine
Wallace, Clarissa
Walters, Juli

Walters, Juli

Ward, Shaylyn
Ward, Shaylyn
wareham, kayla
Wareham, Kristen
Wheeler, Linda
White, Lou

White, Lou

White, Rachel
White, Rachel
White, Rachel

Whitu-Peterson,
Jeniah

williams, gaylene
williams, gaylene
Williams, Meg
WING, Margaret H
Wynn , Claire
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Number & Name Customer Number & Name Competitor

101 Adellen's graceful Wynn , Claire
reflection
213 Rosemoor Ebony Young, Michelle
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